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Thursday, December 31 

Friday, January 1 

Monday, January 18 

Monday, February 15 

Monday, May 31 

Monday, July 5 

Monday, September 6 

Thursday, November 25 

Friday, November 26 

Friday, December 24 

Monday, December 27 

Friday, December 31 

Monday, January 3 

 

New Year’s Eve 

New Year’s Day 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Presidents’ Day 

Memorial Day  

Independence Day 

Labor Day 

Thanksgiving Day 

Friday following Thanksgiving 

Christmas Eve 

Christmas Day (Observed) 

New Year’s Eve 

New Year’s Day (Observed) 

 
 Full-time associates working 40+ hours per week.  

 When a holiday falls on a weekend, it will be observed on either the preceding Friday or following 
Monday. 

 Holiday information is subject to change without notice. 

 Information/dates may vary by work location and business need. 


